BENMUR DG

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

— TN

R3E

CORONADC

SEC 12

BALLOON FIESTA CT

BALLOON FIESTA

UNIFORM PROPERTY CODE

Z
m
2
=

7000 /

1-018-065

T PASADENA

9630

9620

6901
6921

VENICE

<
m
Z
7010 |G | 7001
1 lm

250 0 250 500 750 1,000

™ ™ "

Feet

6900
6920

6901
6921
001

Map amended through Fall 2023

BEVERLY HILLS

BEVERI

AMAFCA
DRAINAGE
RIGHT-OF-WAY

SOUTH

EL CAMINO
DIVERSION

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIt

: BERN
| Bernalillo
County
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
GIS TECHNOLOGY SECTION

FLORENCE AV FLORE! This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy
when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.
For current information visit
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/
download-zone-atlas-.aspx.
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